DOGM240-6 GRAPHIC
240x64 INCL. CONTROLLER UC1611s
Issue 5.2019
EA DOGM240W-6 +
EA LED94X40-W
EA DOGM240B-6 +
EA LED94X40-W
EA DOGM240W-6 +

* LED BACKLIGHTING 10 to 150mA
* NO MOUNTING REQUIRED: SIMPLY SOLDER ONTO PCB
ORDERING CODE
GRAPHICS DISPLAY, 240x64, 94x40 mm EA DOGM240x-6
x: W = white background (FSTN pos. transflective)
B =  blue background (STN neg. transmissive)
S = black background (FSTN neg. transmissive)
N = superwhite background (FSTN pos. reflective, cannot be backlit)
LED BACKLIGHT, WHITE EA LED94X40-W
LED BACKLIGHT, AMBER EA LED94X40-A
LED BACKLIGHT, DUO COLOR GREEN/RED EA LED94X40-GR
LED BACKLIGHT, 3 COLORS GREEN/RED/WHITE EA LED94X40-ERW
ACCESSORIES
USB TEST BOARD FOR PC (WINDOWS 2000, XP, VISTA) EA 9780-4USB
TOUCH PANEL, 4-WIRE, ANALOG, STICK-ON EA TOUCH240-4
ZIF CONNECTOR FOR TOUCH PANEL, BOTTOM CONTACT EA WF100-04S